
City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Title
Change order No. 1 to Contract 9226, Phase 2 CCB Office REmodels 1st and 5th Floors, to Tri-North Builders
Inc for $102,328.84 and a completion date of January 29, 2024. (District 4)
Body
See attached

File #: 80819, Version: 1

City of Madison Printed on 4/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

